Elementa l  LED,  LLC
www.e lementa l led .com
1195 Park  Ave. ,  Su i te  211
Emeryv i l le ,  CA 94608
to l l  f ree  877.564.5051
fax  510.740.4457
color kelvin voltage lumens ip viewing angle type of led power consumption cri # of leds
warm white 3000k 12V DC 150 44 120° 5050 tri-chip SMD 3W / 250mA 71 15
neutral white 6500k 12V DC 195 44 120° 5050 tri-chip SMD 3W / 250mA 75 15
20” Brighter LED Light Bar
EL-IMG20UCB
Weight: 3 oz.
Length: 21 in.
Width: 0.6 in.
LED Spacing: 1.4 in. between centers
UV/IR Radiation: None
Lifespan: 50,000+ hours
Product Description
Elemental’s 20” Brighter LED Light Bar boasts extremely efficient energy usage at only
3 Watts per bar and, with its compact size, makes an excellent and superior alternative
to the fluorescent tube.
The 20 Inch LED Light Bar can be used for a variety of indoor purposes:
    * In businesses such as restaurants, retail stores, bars, lounges, and casinos
    * Home use as under cabinet lighting, bookshelves, cupboards, closets, and drawers
    * Coin-operated machines for vending and amusement
    * Edge lighting and decorative lighting
    * Lighting art, accent pieces, even wine caves (no UV emissions)
    * Architectural models and doll houses
    * Vehicular accent lighting for limousines, RV’s and cars
    * Yachts and cruise ships
The 20” Brighter Bar is extremely safe due to the low amounts of electricity required
to power it, which means both that it is safe, so there is no danger of shock, and that
the bar gives off very little heat, making it perfect to light heat-sensitive items such as
food, wine, art, etc. Consider swapping out your standard incandescent or fluorescent
kitchen lights for a moment. If you are currently using an incandescent source, you will
experience a 90% savings by switching to LEDs. That means that the light bar will pay
for itself within one year.
Installation of the 20” Light Bar is extremely simple. Every bar includes two mounting
clips, and each clip is attached to the surface with one screw. This bar can be powered
with a 12V DC adapter or 12V power driver.